
NAME

COUNTRY

RACE

TRACK

DATE 7(03(5$785(�AIR /�TRACK����������������/
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ADDITIVE TIME PLQ PLQ

MOTOR 
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BATTERY PLUGS�����FRONT  ����������B$CK

ESC POSITION �����/E)7�����������RIG+7

mm mm

STEERING HUB POST6
ST1208
ST1208-C5
O7+ER

SUSPENSION PLATE
C1205
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C1205AL
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SERVO�3/$7E
C1201
C1�01-Z7

BODY HOLDER SHIMS mm

W+EE/�B$6E
6+OR7
/ONG

BUMPSTEER 6+IM6 �������������mm

STEERING B/OCK6
AT1204
A71�04-Z7
O7+ER

RIDE HEIGHT SPACER6 ��������������mm

SIDE�BE$M
6CREW6

SIDE�6RING6
SPR12S-C0.5
SPR12S-C0.4

O7+ER

FRONT HUB6 SETUP
SPRING��635��FS���������635��FM 635��FH

TO3 SHIMS � mm pcs

BO77OM SHIMS � mm pcs

O-RING TYPE

GREASE

)/UID

O-RING6�������0pcs�����������������1pcs ��pcs

CAMBER
0.75 deg
1.00 deg
1.25 deg
1.50 deg
1.75 deg
O7+ER
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DAMPER OIL

AM1�05
YE6
NO

5.8

400

89

0

   4

Steven cornell
Australia

150k

46

Newcastle GP re run

Feb 22

Newcastle

    None

100 shock oil

Ulti

     2

MaxMaxFx

Ulti

735

Samwa

 4472

  1

     0

25

 Z

R1 8000

1

.5

5.8

14.7

6
Xray hard

Zoo drakstar

Fx

viton

Front dampers built to  more like a shock

1

1

0

Shims outside

45.5
XM

V21 R1

Awe

172


